


II“AM 4 .ll

al fal g alw 2 £ b
2 R e b g5y (o sal 38 pa AALUS Cladd 7
Oy (&) labica A ol pad 49) VP 0 Sl Gl dala A

1AL o TN

e F Ay Aa 5T L oa g @ sl QS Gl g VY (g
s 539l () K slesi) O S Cl) | S IS ale

(cﬁu\




ALIMENTARY TRACT et ¥ -
5 ROENTGENOLOGY | § S

leMal 4y gy bt g (nal e laia )k

S Jyad g cilalie

4 pdf B Jlay) 9 Ailad gl ale B (5 saienee
Ol Jaa)

b W g g duaadll &8 (L gadils Gl 4 g

S ase O IS Ay pdf Ly Add 39l g gl
Ol gamdadla

rdald AlALUS Jasaa (s bl ) e

Jibuag (W dali gy ey il (sla Anald (g Sl by g i ja @

e 9 O gl




ASAS Calide gla (hdy Ld cagb ol sl sl @




Andlaa (b ladia 4139 s b e @

5 e il gl Ao Slhal) b (g gL iy g Ak

(O e ) s




rdhald AAUS il g Al Jg) 4ok

Baa sl W) glaa (o S 4Bl o

§ spabs-ggSnmeitan X+ (-] l=l@] % ]
& > C @ libfiroozgariums.acir/falsid=431 & % &
W Apps G Gmail @ YouTube @ Maps Reading list

®@@ asSihaghy | i S | iluyellblolSely | Malkmmssy | iSp0etilss ‘ Cublag jShoglasSd | Loyl oy | pow JusoBibils | loesSuly | lacuglen | oidils Ql)
" Wi GBS 33 (HLE 2 )3aw 9 SIN Slgaitly” o118 o yiulasn g ao,8
0000 ISTob 300
ISC oyl ;800 COVID-19 g9 ligyS
clinical (LT o8, i jgol o518 oslauliS glSuLb
o gLl ey
< oS 8l
1363188 gl i) > e
1Ee 3,50 abubils s o - 9291381 jlostiiul glasal)
(pdf) Sy pgle )
allw 3 Slac i)l S
hot topics

0ogle 139 3 Sl glois]
1Fes 313 35 1A o bS58 google 1> by st lial,

ol scholar

Search strategy

1B Cartipasd 15 05085 150 SALS g0 1199, Sy slod o GlUs1




L bt e qulllaa g g g UguS (idy g (a8 Adlal o

*E Iran University of Medical Sciences Ol Sud jy gle olSudiils G3e

5

0

Oy » P
Jdmliolze olgds | COVID-19 gy Ug)S VPN s SES iy Culwodd | SjesdilassbisdT 50 @@fy’duw’u‘l

) (U182 (535 40 03L3S Lol 02kin
COVID-19 g 29 UgyS € 155952950053 g oab jgol 55 0 ol oS

(itellbl gls 815uL) Uiz s silaulsS
19 35995 L oLilio (5l 1 Shuzo J 35S gloial :

LS gl 8 j

[RARRYATAL T W Y |
ooy

S apas U931 § S ppais SIS (950 55 (g G9yS) 19 2508 L abilio oSly csbuseo JyiiS oSloial,
1308 3 y20

280 | b 0oh&s @ dluwl olsds | L3 ol olsds | b 52 adlie olsba
o b ulas
SB35l 5L Sguw Ty o gl L dogi

U Bt st ! S H =Lt pagluas g 5
[RASRVATAL N W Ay | L loss gl 015 )15

LgyS 558 and 5 0l1ilojb Sgaw Cuypan Sl uld auogi L. "
i jgol slalgizo

0 | L 0ol Jlel olets | L3 ol olsds | b 55 teadlie oleds o3l S (gIS,L
(g 29 UgyS) 19 —30995 Ly 6 j jlio pgs plS glaisly oslaulaS 13l p s
Qo oo oo oo . VPN q il i8I 5 ileslaiuwl ,elaial

(pdf)d\\)g\)lsnl.ﬁu\ I RAKK duﬁﬂ% o

Cul g Y (g 4l g Nl o), @

€ C @ libfiroozgariums.acir/en?sid=431 W) &

Apps G Gmail @B YouTube @ Maps Reading list

arch Institutes and Cent

s+ - IranUniversity of Medical Sciences aEE Ol S js pole sukls
libfiroozgar Education Research T Members Alumni Staff Menu7 Menu8
ABOUT US
covid 19

Digital Library (Databases)

Iranian Scientometrics Information

Database

Digital Library (Batabases)

Actess 9L

Digital library




§ Iran University of Medical Scienc: X ° ol @] =%

& C @ libfiroozgar.iums.acir/en?

Apps G Gmail €3 YouTube @ Maps Reading list

%
u

Iran University of Medical Sciences, Shahid Hemmat Highway, b1

Tehran, 1449614535, IRAN T 5

Email: PR@IUMS.ac.ir HeEE

P.O Box: 14665-354

Tel: +(98-21) 86709 Iran University of

Fax: +(98-21) 88052248 Medical Sciences >

Library of Firoozgar Medical Center:
Shahid Valadi St., Behafarin St., Kai
, Tehran, 14665-354, Iran

Email: libfiroozgar@iums.ac.ir B/ °F d
P.O Box: 1593747811
Tell: +(98-21) 82141353
Fax: +(98-21) 82141321

fth Floor, Firoozgar hospital,
im Khan Zand St., Valiasr Sq

Vice Chancellor for International affairs Email: ivco@iums.ac.ir

“§ e g » & % A S 2
AALUS Adldla & Slas ) 38 (EAG 1 ) aS Adla) e
Loty Ll
Sl jlj8lp
e 150 a3 s s 13 plica glaial 0 JU929 138 5 jlo3liinl glosal y

1400 Jlaw 3 Shae i 8

1399 Juw 3 Slae il S
TFe 33 5 1A i Sy 350 gulin oy g3l g lans g

alSuiils VPN g jlailbly glasal

Gy ot i) oF Al gy 4 5 AALUS @l L JULS cdluk

(ol 353 9o ATAS il




& > C & aparatcom/firoozgarhospital_library

B A &
1 Apps G Gmail @ YouTube @ Maps Reading list
(o b+ ) Q 4 o dasl ey relnarise gy ins Yo @ ng@\ =

i nio

7w\ i
: mﬁ Glais slalié g Jupw KR
\ /

s \ - o N Y.

sty a5y oS U3 Fiand Gloyd (jgel 35y0 SlliS ot oS oo

Wy g 2l
=258 -'K’
0P &
a B e e
Sl Giglas v

e [ e
[: f-:_:' —_— :'q -:- v. ‘ wopro sas (3
r‘.‘.'\..).‘) OY&MJJJJQJM@E@\}M :\MC’.&M*

(M\ Jﬁyﬁl&.\m cﬁgl.u -9

Jnstagnam e 23 sow

firoozgarhospital_library R
ﬁ> 2 posts 3 followers 12 following
V / K3su8 anag

o g i

8 POSTS

Al (5 95 g OBLI VPN i (5] (i) gal alid dpgine

AU @l JUS )3 ¢F 01918 9 108 5 2l oW




VP Jlw ol Gaa g Ot ol QliS Gl

Titel

1-MEDICAL EMBRYOLOGY
2-MEDICAL EMBRYOLOG
3-Physical Examination

4-HEMATOLOGY
5-OPERAITIVE ORTHOPAEDICS

6-OTOLARYNGOLOGY HAND&NECK SURGERY
7-OTOLARYNGOLOGY HAND&NECK SURGERY
8-OTOLARYNGOLOGY HAND&NECK SURGERY

9-OTOLARYNGOLOGY HAND&NECK SURGERY
10-OPERATIVE ORTHOPAEDICS

11-THE HARRIET LANE HANDBOOK
12-THE ICU BOOK

13-BASIC PATHOLOGY

14-HARRISON'S

15-HARRISON'S

16-HARRISON'S

17-NELSON TEXTBOOK OF PEDIATRICS
18-OTOLARYNGOLOGY HAND&NECK
SURGERY

19-Neurological Surgery

20-Castrointestinal &Liver Disease
21-Arthritis &Allid Condition Atextbook Of
Rheumatology

22-Kelley's Textbook Of Rheumatology
23-INFECTIOUS DISEASES

24-BRAUNWALD'S HEART DISEASE

25-BRAUNWALD'S HEART DISEASE
26-TEXTBOOK OF RADIOLOGY &MEDICAL
IMAGING

27-TEXTBOOK OF RADIOLOGY &MEDICAL
IMAGING

28-DENTAL RADIOGRAPHY

29-A NEW-GENERATION HYPNOTIC
30-HARRISON'S

31-Gastrointestinal and Liver Disease
32-HARRISON'S

33-Textbook Of Medical -Surgical Nursing
34-Textbook Of Radiology Imaging

Author
T.W.SADLER
T.W.SADLER

Lynns.Bickly
ERNEST
BEUTLER

S.TERRY CANALE
CHARLES
W.CUMMINGS
CHARLES
W.CUMMINGS
CHARLES
W.CUMMINGS
CHARLES
W.CUMMINGS

S.TERRY CANALE
JASON
W.CUSTER

PAULL.MARINE
HUNAR

LONGO

LONGO &FAUCI
LONGO &FAUCI
KLLEGMAN

PAUL W.ELINT
H.Richard Winn
MARK FELDMAN

William J.koopman
SHAUN RUDDY
Gerald L.Mandell

ZIPES
LIBBY

DAVID SUTTON

DAVID SUTTON
N.T.D SMITH
SCHERING AG
Kasper &Fauci
MARK FELDMAN

Eugene Brunwald
Lillian Sholtis
Brunner

David Sutton

Publisher
Date
1995
1995
2013

2001
2008

2005

2005

2005

2005
2008

2009
2007
2003
2011
2008
2011
2007

2010
2003
2006

2005
2001
2010

2005
2008

1987

1993
1980
1982
2005
2002
2001

1998
1998

Code VOLUME

486
355
0

0
0

775

821

774

776

897
718

O O oo

887
708

732
608

883
753-
754

OO OO oOo (@)

o o

N

w w




35-Diagnosis Of Diseases Of The Chest
36-Anatomy Of the Human Body
37-General Ultrasound

38-Diagnostic Ultrasound

39-Almentary Tract Roentgenology
40-Computered Body Tomography with MRI
41-Diagnostic Ultrasound

42-Basic Pathology

43-Textbook Of Medical Physiology
44-Rockwood &Green's Fractures in Adults
45-Rockwood &Wilkin's Fractures in Children

46-Green's Operative Hand Surgery
47-Kelley's Textbook Of Rheumatology
48-Campbell's Operative Orthopaedics
49-Schwartz'sPrinciples Of Surgery
50-Schwartz'sPrinciples Of Surgery

51-Cecil Essentials Of Medicine

52-CT&MRI Imaging Of the Whole Body
53-Drugs in Pregnancy & Lactation
54-Williams Obstetrics

55-Telinde's Operative Gynecology
56-Berek & Hacker's Gynecology Oncology
57-Diagnostic Ultrasound

58-Fundamentals Of Diagnostic Radiology
59-Diagnostic Gynecologic &Obsteric Pathology
60-Diagnostic Ultrasound

61-CT & MRI Of the Whole Body

62-Manual Of Medical Therapeutics
63-Manual Of Diagnistic Imaging

64-C.N.S The Central Nervous System (PART7)
65-E.N.T Eyes ,Teeth,Soft Tissues (PART 6)
66-Gamuts in Radiology G.Gastroinestinal
67-Gamuts in Radiology A.Skull & Brain
68-Gamuts in Radiology H.GeniTourinary
69-Neurosurgery

70-Current Medical Diagnosis &Treatment
71-International Brachytherapy

72-The Merck Manal Of Medical Information

73-Study Guides On Common Endocrine Disorders

74-Human Anatomy & Physiology 1
75-Designing Effective Instruction
76-Core Concepts in Health
77-Mastery Of Surgery

Robert G.Fraser
Henry Gray
Carol B.Benson
John P.Megahan
J.R.Amberg
Josgph K.T.Lee
John P.Megahan
Robbins & Angell
C.Cuyton

Robert W.Buchoiz
James H.Beaty

David P.Green
Gary S.Firesten
S.Tery Canahe
F.charles Brunicardi
F.charles Brunicardi
Thomas E.Andreaoill
John R.Haaga
Gerald G.Briggs
Fgary Cunningham
John A.Rock
Jonattan S.Berek
John P.Mcgahan
William E.Brant
Christopher P.Grum
Carol M.Rumack
John R.Haaga
Gregory A.Ewald
William H.Straub

Armin A.Norusi
Marcus A.Krupp

Mark H.Beers
Mohammad
E>Khamseh

E.J.krol

Gary R.Morison
Paul M.Insel
Robert J.Bakwr

1379
1985
1992
1998
1973
1989
2008
1976
1971
2010
2010

1998
2013
2013
2005
2010
2007
2003
2005
2010
2008
2010
2008
2006
2011
2011
2009
1995
1989

2009
1982
1995
2003

2009

204
2011
2000
2001

e eolNeoloNolNoNolNolNol

882

153-
154

O O oo

O OO oo




